

# VPC

VOLKSWAGEN PRODUCTS CORP., FT. WORTH, TEXAS 76106

## PACKING LIST FOR AUTO-CRUISE

MODEL

ZVW 201 709

Installation of this Auto-Cruise unit must be made by authorized installers in accordance with installation instructions published by Volkswagen Products Corporation.

QTY.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	TYPE II
1	VPL 755-855	Operating Instructions	
1	VPL 000-279	Install Instructions	
1	ZVW 201-732	Thread Converter	
1	ZVW 201-733	Cable Stem	
1	ZVW 201-750	Servo	
1	ZVW 201-762	Wire Harness	
1	ZVW 201-768	Regulator, 06J	
1	ZVW 201-850	Switch Assy.	
1	ZVW 201-844	Switch & lever assy.	
1	ZVW 201-846	Mounting bracket	
1	ZVW 201-878	Spacer, 13/64" 10 x 1/4" long	
1	ZVW 231-750	Starwasher, #8	
1	ZVN 560-800	Nut, #8	
1	ZVN 610-810	Machine screw #8	
1	VPL 000-256	Template	
1	ZVW 201-731	Speedometer cable	
7	ZVW 201-754	7/32" Vacuum tubing	
1	ZVW 201-773	Regulator bracket	
1	ZVW 201-886	Servo bracket	
1	ZVW 201-752	Fastner sack	
1	ZVW 225-720	Servo chain	
13	ZVW 226-608	Grommet	
5	ZVW 232-604	Tie, 8"	
2	ZAW 251-027	#14 x 3/4 SMS	
3	ZAW 411-620	Hose clamp, #8	
1	ZVW 424-615	Elect. connectors (3-wire)	
1	ZVW 424-615	Bolt, 5 MM	
7	ZVN 032-502	Nut, 1/4" nylock	
2	ZVN 972-508	1/4" Lock washers	
1	ZVW 201-887	1/4 x 1/2" Bolt	
1	ZVW 201-728	Vacuum tee	
1	VPL 000-897	<del>Kit manual transmission Installation instructions</del>	
1	ZVW 201-837	Clutch assy.	
1	ZVW 201-838	Switch	
1	ZVW 201-839	Clip, 5/8 x 18	
1	ZVW 201-840	Switch bracket	
1	ZVW 201-841	Extension harness	
1		Spacer	

032078

VPL 000-281

This Auto-Cruise unit and components have been carefully inspected when packed. Should any discrepancy exist between the contents of this box and this list, please complete and return this form to your supplier with comments. Do not use this form for transit damage or damage caused through installation.

Date of Installation \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Supplier \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Installing Company \_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_